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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

8. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
19.6.2021 - 10:03 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

W4  ženske / W4  women

1. PODRŽAVNIK Zara 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:19.42 532
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.05 35.06 150m: 1:43.92 36.87 200m: 2:19.42 35.50

2. KOŠELJNIK Ula 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:28.95 436
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:12.19 37.31 150m: 1:52.27 40.08 200m: 2:28.95 36.68

3. NAGLIČ Lara 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:33.86 395
50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:15.18 39.34 150m: 1:55.77 40.59 200m: 2:33.86 38.09

4. PORI Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:34.78 388
50m: 35.87 35.87 100m: 1:15.17 39.30 150m: 1:56.22 41.05 200m: 2:34.78 38.56

5. SAVERNIK Veronika 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:34.80 388
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:15.59 39.34 150m: 1:56.43 40.84 200m: 2:34.80 38.37

6. KIRBIŠ Anina 09 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:38.37 363
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:16.65 40.22 150m: 1:58.69 42.04 200m: 2:38.37 39.68

7. BEZLAJ Anja 08 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:38.61 361
50m: 35.97 35.97 100m: 1:16.76 40.79 150m: 1:58.79 42.03 200m: 2:38.61 39.82

8. PETRIČ Klara 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:40.93 346
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:18.00 40.86 150m: 2:00.19 42.19 200m: 2:40.93 40.74

9. HLASTAN Eliana 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:43.70 328
50m: 36.56 36.56 100m: 1:18.89 42.33 150m: 2:02.66 43.77 200m: 2:43.70 41.04

10. KNEZ Zara 10 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:48.45 301
50m: 39.05 39.05 100m: 1:21.88 42.83 150m: 2:05.68 43.80 200m: 2:48.45 42.77

W3  ženskw/ W3  women

1. SEKUTI Hana 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:12.47 620
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:03.32 33.05 150m: 1:38.03 34.71 200m: 2:12.47 34.44

2. AVRAMOVIČ Lana 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 2:15.56 578
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:06.17 34.05 150m: 1:41.09 34.92 200m: 2:15.56 34.47

3. ROTAR Nika 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:15.95 573
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:05.47 33.94 150m: 1:40.99 35.52 200m: 2:15.95 34.96

4. NOVAK Lena 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:19.21 534
50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:06.45 34.55 150m: 1:43.47 37.02 200m: 2:19.21 35.74

5. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:21.67 507
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:08.18 35.56 150m: 1:44.99 36.81 200m: 2:21.67 36.68

6. PRIMC Lina 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:23.92 483
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:09.20 36.02 150m: 1:47.12 37.92 200m: 2:23.92 36.80

7. VRHOVAC Laura 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:24.97 473
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:09.38 36.43 150m: 1:47.43 38.05 200m: 2:24.97 37.54

8. MELE Ula 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:25.70 466
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:08.81 36.38 150m: 1:47.84 39.03 200m: 2:25.70 37.86

9. KRAJINOVIĆ Pia 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:27.32 451
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:11.60 36.85 150m: 1:49.91 38.31 200m: 2:27.32 37.41
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

8. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, W3  ženskw/ W3  women

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

10. PREDALIČ Vanja 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:30.09 426
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:11.51 37.32 150m: 1:50.94 39.43 200m: 2:30.09 39.15

11. ALAGIČ Nika 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:38.48 362
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:17.93 40.57 150m: 1:59.87 41.94 200m: 2:38.48 38.61

12. BOŽIČ Eva 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:38.83 359
50m: 36.61 36.61 100m: 1:16.59 39.98 150m: 1:58.12 41.53 200m: 2:38.83 40.71

DNS GYÖREK Neja 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO
DNS RUDOLF Kaja 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO

W2  ženske / W2 women

1. POGAČAR Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:11.93 628
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:04.20 33.52 150m: 1:38.36 34.16 200m: 2:11.93 33.57

2. VALANT Gaja Lucija 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:16.28 569
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:05.79 33.98 150m: 1:41.53 35.74 200m: 2:16.28 34.75

3. PETRIČ Manca 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:16.42 568
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:06.66 34.07 150m: 1:41.85 35.19 200m: 2:16.42 34.57

4. ČRČEK Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:19.21 534
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:06.33 35.13 150m: 1:43.07 36.74 200m: 2:19.21 36.14

5. HABIČ Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 2:20.45 520
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:07.32 34.98 150m: 1:44.16 36.84 200m: 2:20.45 36.29

6. MARINIČ Manja 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:28.70 438
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:10.27 36.55 150m: 1:49.91 39.64 200m: 2:28.70 38.79

7. STOJKOVIČ Katja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:29.62 430
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:11.48 37.60 150m: 1:51.17 39.69 200m: 2:29.62 38.45

W1

1. TUŠEK Daša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:06.92 705
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:01.70 32.02 150m: 1:34.59 32.89 200m: 2:06.92 32.33

2. PŠENIČNIK Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:09.91 657
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:02.98 32.75 150m: 1:36.53 33.55 200m: 2:09.91 33.38

3. POGAČAR Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:11.93 628
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:04.20 33.52 150m: 1:38.36 34.16 200m: 2:11.93 33.57

4. SEKUTI Hana 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:12.47 620
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:03.32 33.05 150m: 1:38.03 34.71 200m: 2:12.47 34.44

5. AVRAMOVIČ Lana 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 2:15.56 578
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:06.17 34.05 150m: 1:41.09 34.92 200m: 2:15.56 34.47

6. ROTAR Nika 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:15.95 573
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:05.47 33.94 150m: 1:40.99 35.52 200m: 2:15.95 34.96

7. VALANT Gaja Lucija 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:16.28 569
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:05.79 33.98 150m: 1:41.53 35.74 200m: 2:16.28 34.75

8. PETRIČ Manca 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:16.42 568
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:06.66 34.07 150m: 1:41.85 35.19 200m: 2:16.42 34.57

9. ČRČEK Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:19.21 534
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:06.33 35.13 150m: 1:43.07 36.74 200m: 2:19.21 36.14
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

8. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, W1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

9. NOVAK Lena 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:19.21 534
50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:06.45 34.55 150m: 1:43.47 37.02 200m: 2:19.21 35.74

11. PODRŽAVNIK Zara 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:19.42 532
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.05 35.06 150m: 1:43.92 36.87 200m: 2:19.42 35.50

12. HABIČ Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 2:20.45 520
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:07.32 34.98 150m: 1:44.16 36.84 200m: 2:20.45 36.29

13. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:21.67 507
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:08.18 35.56 150m: 1:44.99 36.81 200m: 2:21.67 36.68

14. PRIMC Lina 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:23.92 483
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:09.20 36.02 150m: 1:47.12 37.92 200m: 2:23.92 36.80

15. VRHOVAC Laura 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:24.97 473
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:09.38 36.43 150m: 1:47.43 38.05 200m: 2:24.97 37.54

16. MELE Ula 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:25.70 466
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:08.81 36.38 150m: 1:47.84 39.03 200m: 2:25.70 37.86

17. KRAJINOVIĆ Pia 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:27.32 451
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:11.60 36.85 150m: 1:49.91 38.31 200m: 2:27.32 37.41

18. MARINIČ Manja 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:28.70 438
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:10.27 36.55 150m: 1:49.91 39.64 200m: 2:28.70 38.79

19. KOŠELJNIK Ula 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:28.95 436
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:12.19 37.31 150m: 1:52.27 40.08 200m: 2:28.95 36.68

20. STOJKOVIČ Katja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:29.62 430
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:11.48 37.60 150m: 1:51.17 39.69 200m: 2:29.62 38.45

21. PREDALIČ Vanja 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:30.09 426
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:11.51 37.32 150m: 1:50.94 39.43 200m: 2:30.09 39.15

22. NAGLIČ Lara 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:33.86 395
50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:15.18 39.34 150m: 1:55.77 40.59 200m: 2:33.86 38.09

23. PORI Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:34.78 388
50m: 35.87 35.87 100m: 1:15.17 39.30 150m: 1:56.22 41.05 200m: 2:34.78 38.56

24. SAVERNIK Veronika 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:34.80 388
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:15.59 39.34 150m: 1:56.43 40.84 200m: 2:34.80 38.37

25. KIRBIŠ Anina 09 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:38.37 363
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:16.65 40.22 150m: 1:58.69 42.04 200m: 2:38.37 39.68

26. ALAGIČ Nika 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:38.48 362
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:17.93 40.57 150m: 1:59.87 41.94 200m: 2:38.48 38.61

27. BEZLAJ Anja 08 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:38.61 361
50m: 35.97 35.97 100m: 1:16.76 40.79 150m: 1:58.79 42.03 200m: 2:38.61 39.82

28. BOŽIČ Eva 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:38.83 359
50m: 36.61 36.61 100m: 1:16.59 39.98 150m: 1:58.12 41.53 200m: 2:38.83 40.71

29. PETRIČ Klara 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:40.93 346
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:18.00 40.86 150m: 2:00.19 42.19 200m: 2:40.93 40.74

30. HLASTAN Eliana 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:43.70 328
50m: 36.56 36.56 100m: 1:18.89 42.33 150m: 2:02.66 43.77 200m: 2:43.70 41.04

31. KNEZ Zara 10 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:48.45 301
50m: 39.05 39.05 100m: 1:21.88 42.83 150m: 2:05.68 43.80 200m: 2:48.45 42.77
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

8. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, W1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

DNS GYÖREK Neja 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO
DNS RUDOLF Kaja 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO
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